
Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 28193 RIBOT SALLENT, MARC ESP 99 CA Tarragona 5

CT 27029 PUIG ARGUDO, JORDI ESP 72 CA Tarragona 6

CL 28536 CID MARTI, JORDI ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 73748 TURCH FERRERES, ORIOL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès 1

CT 28509 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès 2

CL 23888 JIMENEZ RAMOS, JOSEP ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 26604 GAVALDA ALSINA, ROGER ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms 10

CL 27210 MARTINEZ MASSO, DAVID ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CL 24162 SANCHEZ TEJERO, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 8

CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA 3

CT 25089 GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON ESP 95 Lleida UA 4

CT 21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 UA Montsià 13

CT 27260 PANISELLO GALEOTE, AXEL ESP 2 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 76 CA Tarragona 5

CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona 6

CT 28077 ABAGHAD , YOUSSEF MAR 98 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CT 26360 ALTABA RAZABA, NESTOR ESP 95 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 26487 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CT 23536 SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 28173 CASTILLEJO ARJONA, ALVARO ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms 10

CT 24268 MAMAN , MOHAMED MAR 94 Lleida UA 3

CT 21230 MENDEZ PRUNERA, ALEX ESP 97 Lleida UA 4

CT 26977 PANISELLO GIL, LAUREANO DAMIAN ESP 96 UA Montsià 13

CT 27331 TORRENT ACEITUNO, POL ESP 2 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 16079 ORTEGA RIDAO, PEDRO ESP 77 CA Tarragona 5

CL 19887 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE ESP 71 CA Tarragona 6

CL 26362 MARTI SANCHO, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 27244 SALES CENTELLES, LLUIS ESP 61 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CT 22798 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI ESP 75 CE Penedès 1

CT 27498 VILCHES PADILLA, ANTONIO ESP 73 CE Penedès 2

CL 28181 GASSULL CALBO, JOSEP JOAQUIM ESP 0 CN Reus Ploms 9

CT 28326 EL KOUZY , MOAD MAR 0 CN Reus Ploms 10

CL 25439 CABALLERO ROSAL, PAU ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CL 28554 ERTALK NUÑEZ, STEPHAN ESP 91 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 8

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM
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ATLETES INSCRITS

200m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM



CT 21592 ESTRADE VILADOMS, ROGER ESP 98 Lleida UA 3

CT 28095 EL HACHOUMI , NOUREDDINE MAR 82 Lleida UA 4

CL 26552 PONS TOMAS, RAMON ESP 99 UA Montsià 13

CL 23679 DOMENECH CID, JOAN ESP 99 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25705 CRUSET BOSCH, ALEX ESP 1 CA Tarragona 5

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona 6

CT 22584 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IÑIGO ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 26366 DITTERICH MARTIN, KLAUS ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 17291 PONS ALBA, TELM ESP 91 CE Penedès 2

CL 28175 LATORRE CASTILLO, ERIC ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 28179 VALLS FUSTE, ARNAU ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms 10

CL 26447 PORTELLA LOPEZ, LIZER ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CL 25434 BEL ROSET, GUILLEM ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 8

CT 25347 SECK , MOUSSA SEN 0 Lleida UA 3

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA 4

CL 25354 PIÑOL MOLINA, ROY ESP 0 UA Montsià 13

CL 25351 LOPEZ CALVET, PAU ESP 0 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22783 SANS RIOLA, JAN ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

CL 27178 SANAHUJES JOSA, ORIOL ESP 92 CA Tarragona 6

CT 23820 GIMENEZ RIBOT, TONI ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 24728 TURCH FERRERES, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 18962 COLOME SADURNI, JORDI ESP 94 CE Penedès 1

CL 73445 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès 2

CL 73342 RODRIGUEZ BRUNO, MARC ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 80340 MAS DIAZ, DANIEL ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms 10

CL 27823 MIA TORNEL, MARCEL ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 8

CL 77497 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA 3

IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID ESP 97 Lleida UA 4

CT 25133 NOLLA MATEU, EDGAR ESP 2 UA Montsià 13

CL 26553 RIERA CAIRE, ALBERT ESP 98 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 72 CA Tarragona 5

CL 25467 GENE FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 99 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25025 ESTEVEZ RUBIO, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 88222 RODRIGUEZ MEMBRADO, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 27504 PEINADO FORNOS, VICTOR ESP 2 CE Penedès 1

CL 73442 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès 2

CL 73329 GARCIA-ARROBA ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 3 CN Reus Ploms 9

400m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

Alçada MASC. AL_ABM

Llargada MASC. AL_ABM



CL 28184 SENTIS GONZALEZ, JOSEP ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms 10

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 22886 TERMENS VENTURA, JAN ESP 98 Lleida UA 3

A 10663 CERULUS GÁLLEGO, VICTOR ESP 89 Lleida UA 4

CT 24462 NAVARRO FERRERES, JOAN FRANCESC ESP 1 UA Montsià 13

CL 28503 CERVELLERA DOMINGUEZ, JON ESP 97 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 11395 SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA ESP 83 CA Tarragona 5

CL 13834 TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN ESP 86 CA Tarragona 6

CT 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CT 25029 PUENTES GARCIA, LUIS FRANCISCO ESP 70 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 26486 LUMBRERAS NAVARRO, CARLES ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 26488 GARCIA ARQUE, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CL 28180 CANELA QUERALT, POL ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms 9

CT 13749 ORTIZ CASTELLON, JOSEP EDUARD ESP 59 CN Reus Ploms 10

CT 5513 MENOUAR MGHEZZI CHAA, FARID SAMIR ESP 65 Lleida UA 3

CL 28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Lleida UA 4

CL 28557 CECILIA GALLEGO, PAU ESP 75 UA Montsià 13

CL 13793 OBIOL PEDROL, ENRIC ESP 88 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 14095 BENITEZ LAZCANO, IVAN ESP 89 CA Tarragona 5

CL 15436 ROCAMORA CHAPARRO, BERNAT ESP 89 CA Tarragona 6

CT 25492 ANDREU FERRANDO, FCO.JAVIER ESP 63 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 19878 ROS HOMEDES, AITOR ESP 96 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 22367 IZQUIERDO GALOFRE, MARC ESP 89 CE Penedès 1

CL 10100 BARRADO CARRILLO, SIMON ESP 83 CE Penedès 2

CL 5345 FERNANDEZ SOTO, JOAN ESP 53 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 24225 TRILLO LUCENA, JOSE ESP 63 CN Reus Ploms 10

CL 25822 GARCIA ALCAZAR, JAVIER ESP 74 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CT 25436 GONZALEZ REINA, JAVIER ESP 81 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 8

CT 3152 SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT ESP 71 Lleida UA 3

CT 28581 ARRIBAS IBARZ, VICTOR ESP 91 Lleida UA 4

CL 28429 GILABERT DRAGO, MOISES ESP 82 UA Montsià 13

CL 21004 GILABERT DRAGO, JONATAN ESP 85 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 76 CA Tarragona 5

CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona 5

CT 27029 PUIG ARGUDO, JORDI ESP 72 CA Tarragona 5

CL 22779 ROS BORRELL, XAVIER ESP 98 CA Tarragona 5

CT 28077 ABAGHAD , YOUSSEF MAR 98 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM

Javelina (800g) MASC._ABM

Pes (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM



CT 26360 ALTABA RAZABA, NESTOR ESP 95 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CT 23820 GIMENEZ RIBOT, TONI ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CT 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 18962 COLOME SADURNI, JORDI ESP 94 CE Penedès 1

CL 26487 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 17291 PONS ALBA, TELM ESP 91 CE Penedès 1

CL 28173 CASTILLEJO ARJONA, ALVARO ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 26604 GAVALDA ALSINA, ROGER ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CL 23888 JIMENEZ RAMOS, JOSEP ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CT 23536 SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CL 25434 BEL ROSET, GUILLEM ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CL 27210 MARTINEZ MASSO, DAVID ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CL 27823 MIA TORNEL, MARCEL ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CL 24162 SANCHEZ TEJERO, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA 4

CL 28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Lleida UA 4

CT 24268 MAMAN , MOHAMED MAR 94 Lleida UA 3

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA 4

CL 25351 LOPEZ CALVET, PAU ESP 0 UA Montsià 14

CT 21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 UA Montsià 14

CT 26977 PANISELLO GIL, LAUREANO DAMIAN ESP 96 UA Montsià 14

CT 27331 TORRENT ACEITUNO, POL ESP 2 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 15201 FLORES MONTES, FERNANDO ESP 69 CA Tarragona 5

CL 3961 BARDINA TOMAS, JOAN ESP 68 CA Tarragona 6

CL 88196 BAJADOR BATALLA, ALEIX ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CT 26365 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 28110 TURDIU ARMENTEROS, JOSEP ANTON ESP 65 CE Penedès 1

CT 25363 GARCIA VEGA, JOSE MARIA ESP 64 CE Penedès 2

CL 27818 REDONDO COBACHO, ANTONIO ESP 76 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CT 10428 GONZALEZ CHABRERA, JESUS ESP 69 Lleida UA 3

CT 26161 MAÑANET NAVAL, JON ESP 1 Lleida UA 4

CL 27337 GARCIA REY, GERARD ESP 2 UA Montsià 13

CL 28558 MARGALEF JORNET, PERE ESP 74 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 28250 TARGA GARCIA, MARTA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona 6

CT 25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 68878 TURCH FADURDO, CINTA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès 1

CL 73432 CHACON SOLER, NURIA ESP 4 CE Penedès 2

CL 28174 GARCIA MORCILLO, MARIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms 9

5.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_ABM

200m FEM. AL _ABF



CL 22898 ARGILAGA CLAVE, GEMMA ESP 98 CN Reus Ploms 10

CT 24170 SAMB , SENI SEN 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CL 83587 GUAL BERENJENO, GLORIA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

M 8197 ROCA MORILLAS, CANDELA ESP 99 Lleida UA 3

CT 19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 Lleida UA 4

CL 81951 FORCADELL ESTELLER, MALENA LI ESP 4 UA Montsià 13

CL 19877 ESTRADA BRULL, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 80 CA Tarragona 5

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CL 25027 COLOME ROIG, MARINA ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 26363 HERRERO GAUXACHS, MARTA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CT 25731 HERRERA ESPALLARGAS, NATALIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CT 27500 ACHCAOUCAOU ARROYO, CARLA ESP 2 CE Penedès 2

CL 28188 PONT BORRAS, GEMMA ESP 0 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 26609 LAGUNA BORRAS, BLANCA ESP 0 CN Reus Ploms 10

CT 19247 ESTEVE SIURANETA, NURIA ESP 83 Lleida UA 3

CL 79660 ZAOUI , DOUAA MAR 2 Lleida UA 4

CT 27336 CURTO CALLAU, MARINA ESP 2 UA Montsià 13

CL 27162 JOAQUIN ROMERO, MARIA ESP 1 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 28191 DEL CAMPO SANZ, PATRICIA ESP 73 CA Tarragona 5

CL 28019 ANGUERA GUINOVART, ESPERANÇA ESP 71 CA Tarragona 6

CL 27566 RIUS FABREGAT, ARANTXA ESP 90 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 27565 TOMAS POVILL, MARIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CT 27501 TRAVE FERRER, MARINA ESP 2 CE Penedès 1

CL 24507 CUSINE JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CE Penedès 2

CT 24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 27827 SANCHEZ SALAZAR, LAURA ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CT 26650 BERTHOLET , FLORENCE JOCELYNE FRA 79 Lleida UA 3

CT 23516 MECHAAL MECHAAL, CHAYMAE ESP 95 Lleida UA 4

CL 25127 BELDA AVILA, HELENA ESP 99 UA Montsià 13

CL 18674 MOYA ORTEGA, TERESA ESP 95 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CT 23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona 6

CL 28573 INIESTA ALEMANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 28525 PUENTES AGUILO, CARLA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 26490 MARQUES DUQUE, LEIRE ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CT 24069 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 26602 ORTEGA BEARD, LAURA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms 10

800m FEM. AL _ABF

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

400m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF



CL 27819 VERNET LATOUR, ODETTE ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA 3

CL 21611 BERNAL PEREZ, JULIANA ESP 97 Lleida UA 4

CT 21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 UA Montsià 13

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià 14



Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 27855 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 5

CL 82671 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, ARIADNA ESP 3 CA Tarragona 6

CT 28344 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 91241 ACCENSI PELLISA, NEREA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CT 24501 SOS SABRIA, AINA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 73486 REGULL SABATER, AINA ESP 4 CE Penedès 2

CL 68804 PEREZ GASCON, LAURA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL ESP 87 Lleida UA 3

CL 86903 PLANA BESO, LAIA ESP 3 Lleida UA 4

CT 23417 BONET BUSTOS, NATALIA LOURDES ESP 0 UA Montsià 13

CT 21221 LOPEZ MAGRIÑA, CRISTINA ESP 98 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona 5

CT 27273 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 6

CL 27567 BERENGUE GERONA, JOANA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 28296 BELTRAN SOLE, LAURA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 86311 FREIXEDAS CUSINE, CLAUDIA LI ESP 3 CE Penedès 1

CL 90433 GARCIA GIBERT, IVET ESP 3 CE Penedès 2

CL 28177 MANUEL SALVADO, MIREIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 28176 LLAMAS MOLNE, MARIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms 10

CL 82582 HAGEMANN ADVINCULA, YASMIN ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA 3

CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA 4

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià 13

CL 26305 ALEJOS EIXARCH, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25668 DOMINGO INGLES, JOANA ESP 99 CA Tarragona 5

CL 20392 TIBAU SENDRA, MARINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona 6

CL 28545 ALCOVERRO BEDOS, JOANA ESP 97 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 28337 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, MARTA ESP 68 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CL 26491 FONT MIRET, NURIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 62 CE Penedès 2

CL 26603 FOLCH OLIVELLA, ANNA ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 23884 GAVALDA ALSINA, GEMMA ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms 10

CL 24152 GARCIA BLANCO, SILVIA ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 8

CT 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 24378 JULIAN MARTOS, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA 3

CT 22958 CARRILLO CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Lleida UA 4

CL 25131 TORTA RALLO, ALBA ESP 0 UA Montsià 13

Triple Salt FEM. AL_ABF

Disc (1kg) FEM._ABF

Perxa FEM. AL_ABF



CL 26304 FIBLA CAPILLA, MAR ESP 1 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 18127 TORTAJADA PINTO, BLANCA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 5

CL 27849 MENCHON TEVAR, NURIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 6

CL 28575 MORENO PINTA, ALICIA ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 27569 RIBEIRO REYES, ELISABETH ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CT 28301 MESA FERNANDEZ, BELEN ESP 78 CE Penedès 1

CL 28566 BERNAD RODILLA, MARTA ESP 89 CE Penedès 2

CT 17716 GARGALLO CIURANA, CRISTINA ESP 59 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 26608 ODENA MUELAS, ANNA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms 10

CL 21316 EGEA RIBERA, NATALIA ESP 96 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA 3

CT 23606 MENOUAR TROTA, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA 4

CT 20717 PLA PAGA, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 13

CL 25820 FERRE NAVARRO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 80 CA Tarragona 5

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 6

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CL 28250 TARGA GARCIA, MARTA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 5

CL 27567 BERENGUE GERONA, JOANA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 25027 COLOME ROIG, MARINA ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 26363 HERRERO GAUXACHS, MARTA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CT 25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CT 27499 CUSINE JIMENEZ, BLANCA ESP 2 CE Penedès 1

CT 25731 HERRERA ESPALLARGAS, NATALIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 26490 MARQUES DUQUE, LEIRE ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 26484 MARTINEZ GUELL, ARIADNA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CT 24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CT 24069 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CL 28174 GARCIA MORCILLO, MARIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 26602 ORTEGA BEARD, LAURA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA 3

CT 19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 Lleida UA 4

CT 21952 MARTINEZ BOLDU, NURIA ESP 89 Lleida UA 4

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA 3

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià 14

CL 19877 ESTRADA BRULL, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 14

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià 14

CT 21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 UA Montsià 14

Llic. Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 72016 PEREZ DIAZ, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Tarragona 5

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF

5.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_ABF

Martell (4kg) FEM._ABF



CL 87815 CARLES FAVA, NURIA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre 11

CL 73746 TOMAS POVILL, ANNA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre 12

CT 24522 GUERRERO MONTES, ISABEL ESP 63 CE Penedès 1

CT 27503 TURDIU CUNILLERA, JULIA ESP 2 CE Penedès 2

CL 28170 AMRAOUI EL KALLOUCHI, HAJAR ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms 9

CL 68788 MARTINEZ MERINO, GALA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 7

CL 77493 MORENO LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 8

CT 12654 NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 81 Lleida UA 3

CL 27163 BERENGUE GERONA, JUDITH ESP 97 UA Montsià 13

CL 27334 ROCA FORNER, ANDREA ESP 2 UA Montsià 14


